Mantova 28 09 14 MX1.MX2 - Superfinale

Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 16:49:57.271 01:57.820 6 16:46:15.406 01:58.390
0 - 10.000 - Passaggio manuale non assegnato . -
9 16:51:56.250 01:58.979 7 16:48:14.316 01:58.910
1 16:43:09.632 08:54.300
10 16:53:55.528 01:59.278 8 16:50:12.435 01:58.119
1-422 - LAZZARONI N. - KTM 11 16:55:57.434 02:01.906 9 16:52:10.536 01:58.101
1 16:36:12.405 01:57.073 10 16:54:08.631 01:58.095
4 -771 - CROCIS. - KTM
2 16:38:09.624 01:57.219 11 16:56:08.887 02:00.256
1 16:36:14.434 01:59.102
3 16:40:06.421 01:56.797
2 16:38:11.590 01:57.156 7 - 914 - MARTIN N. - Suzuki
4 16:42:03.501 01:57.080
3 16:40:10.561 01:58.971 1 16:36:15.409 02:00.077
5 16:44:00.949 01:57.448
4 16:42:07.863 01:57.302 2 16:38:12.225 01:56.816
6 16:45:58.476 01:57.527
5 16:44:06.038 01:58.175 3 16:40:19.418 02:07.193
7 16:47:55.895 01:57.419
6 16:46:03.469 01:57.431 4 16:42:17.915 01:58.497
8 16:49:54.292 01:58.397
7 16:48:02.047 01:58.578 5 16:44:18.068 02:00.153
9 16:51:52.811 01:58.519
8 16:50:00.836 01:58.789 6 16:46:16.361 01:58.293
10 16:53:50.898 01:58.087
9 16:52:02.287 02:01.451 7 16:48:14.867 01:58.506
11 16:55:49.191 01:58.293
10 16:54:04.523 02:02.236 8 16:50:12.954 01:58.087
2 - 214 - GIPPONI N. - Suzuki 11 16:56:02.971 01:58.448 9 16:52:11.329 01:58.375
1 16:36:20.461 02:05.129 10 16:54:09.212 01:57.883
5-101- QUARTIS. - KTM
2 16:38:20.263 01:59.802 11 16:56:10.784 02:01.572
1 16:36:17.155 02:01.823
3 16:40:16.202 01:55.939
2 16:38:15.449 01:58.294 8-191 - LOMBRICIR. - Husqvarna
4 16:42:11.631 01:55.429
3 16:40:13.119 01:57.670 1 16:36:17.831 02:02.499
5 16:44:08.960 01:57.329
4 16:42:10.369 01:57.250 2 16:38:16.502 01:58.671
6 16:46:06.615 01:57.655
5 16:44:08.344 01:57.975 3 16:40:14.431 01:57.929
7 16:48:03.792 01:57.177
6 16:46:06.170 01:57.826 4 16:42:12.834 01:58.403
8 16:50:01.149 01:57.357
7 16:48:04.974 01:58.804 5 16:44:12.958 02:00.124
9 16:51:57.059 01:55.910
8 16:50:04.921 01:59.947 6 16:46:12.088 01:59.130
10 16:53:53.294 01:56.235
9 16:52:07.948 02:03.027 7 16:48:11.195 01:59.107
11 16:55:50.323 01:57.029
10 16:54:06.319 01:58.371 8 16:50:11.008 01:59.813
3 - 33 - BARBIERI S. - Kawasaki 11 16:56:05.600 01:59.281 9 16:52:13.062 02:02.054
1 16:36:13.366 01:58.034 10 16:54:13.380 02:00.318
6 - 800 - TOGNINALLI A. - Husgvarna
2 16:38:10.495 01:57.129 11 16:56:23.426 02:10.046
1 16:36:19.266 02:03.934
3 16:40:07.778 01:57.283
2 16:38:17.917 01:58.651
4 16:42:05.698 01:57.920
3 16:40:17.925 02:00.008
5 16:44:03.629 01:57.931
4 16:42:17.390 01:59.465
6 16:46:01.792 01:58.163
5 16:44:17.016 01:59.626
7 16:47:59.451 01:57.659

Fastest lap: 01:55.429
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Mantova 28 09 14

MX1.MX2 - Superfinale

Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
10 16:55:15.932 02:08.460 8 16:51:16.610 02:10.563
9-114 - D'ANIELLO F. - KTM
11 16:57:25.328 02:09.396 9 16:53:28.428 02:11.818
1 16:36:21.325 02:05.993
10 16:55:38.394 02:09.966
2 16:38:22.036 02:00.711 12 - 937 - ASPERTI A. - Kawasaki
11 16:57:49.421 02:11.027
3 16:40:21.103 01:59.067 1 16:36:28.646 02:13.314
4 16:42:20.569 01:59.466 2 16:38:32.410 02:03.764 15 - 150 - MAZZOLA M. - Honda
5 16:44:20.028 01:59.459 3 16:40:36.776 02:04.366 1 16:36:26.637 02:11.305
6 16:46:18.768 01:58.740 4 16:42:41.358 02:04.582 2 16:39:23.585 02:56.948
7 16:48:20.921 02:02.153 5 16:44:45.574 02:04.216 3 16:41:32.761 02:09.176
8 16:50:21.051 02:00.130 6 16:46:49.095 02:03.521 4 16:43:36.377 02:03.616
9 16:52:21.948 02:00.897 7 16:48:52.257 02:03.162 5 16:45:43.381 02:07.004
10 16:54:22.868 02:00.920 8 16:50:57.699 02:05.442 6 16:47:48.863 02:05.482
11 16:56:26.636 02:03.768 9 16:53:02.078 02:04.379 7 16:50:15.798 02:26.935
10 16:55:15.458 02:13.380 8 16:52:25.527 02:09.729
10- 186 - PICCOLO S. - KTM
11 16:57:27.606 02:12.148 9 16:54:52.252 02:26.725
1 16:36:19.974 02:04.642
10 16:57:17.825 02:25.573
2 16:38:20.436 02:00.462 13 - 373 - PORCHIA F. - Kawasaki
3 16:40:20.491 02:00.055 1 16:36:24.527 02:09.195 16 - 945 - FAUSTINI D. - Honda
4 16:42:20.554 02:00.063 2 16:38:31.063 02:06.536 1 16:36:38.987 02:23.655
5 16:44:25.324 02:04.770 3 16:40:36.192 02:05.129 2 16:38:43.021 02:04.034
6 16:46:27.322 02:01.998 4 16:42:41.789 02:05.597 3 16:40:47.127 02:04.106
7 16:48:27.803 02:00.481 5 16:44:49.517 02:07.728 4 16:42:50.024 02:02.897
8 16:50:28.855 02:01.052 6 16:46:56.982 02:07.465 5 16:44:53.175 02:03.151
9 16:52:29.548 02:00.693 7 16:49:04.164 02:07.182 6 16:46:55.687 02:02.512
10 16:54:31.436 02:01.888 8 16:51:09.781 02:05.617 7 16:49:00.501 02:04.814
11 16:56:33.611 02:02.175 9 16:53:16.557 02:06.776 8 16:51:15.851 02:15.350
10 16:55:23.509 02:06.952
11 - 838 - CIANNAVEI R. - Suzuki 17 - 155 - RAMON D. - Suzuki
11 16:57:29.846 02:06.337
1 16:36:25.943 02:10.611 1 16:36:16.625 02:01.293
2 16:38:29.669 02:03.726 14 - 551 - LOMBARDI M. - Honda 2 16:38:14.177 01:57.552
3 16:40:32.717 02:03.048 1 16:36:28.077 02:12.745 3 16:40:12.419 01:58.242
4 16:42:37.066 02:04.349 2 16:38:34.197 02:06.120 4 16:42:11.124 01:58.705
5 16:44:41.541 02:04.475 3 16:40:37.843 02:03.646 5 16:46:33.791 04:22.667
6 16:46:46.165 02:04.624 4 16:42:42.659 02:04.816 6 16:53:19.480 06:45.689
7 16:48:50.802 02:04.637 5 16:44:47.407 02:04.748
8 16:50:56.812 02:06.010 6 16:46:53.692 02:06.285
9 16:53:07.472 02:10.660 7 16:49:06.047 02:12.355
Fastest lap: 01:55.429
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Mantova 28 09 14 MX1.MX2 - Superfinale
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
18 - 513 - PATRIARCA A. - Yamaha
1 16:37:27.388 03:12.056
2 16:39:29.253 02:01.865
3 16:41:31.495 02:02.242
4 16:43:35.880 02:04.385
5 16:46:14.782 02:38.902
19 - 3 - CISLAGHI D. - Honda
1 16:36:25.172 02:09.840
2 16:38:25.949 02:00.777
3 16:40:48.939 02:22.990
Fastest lap: 01:55.429
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